101

B.A. OCTOBER 2020

FBA-16-17-2074

ABDUL WARES

10141Al16
10152A16
10161Al16
10171Al16
10176Al16
10186Al16
20051A16
20141A16
20152A16
20161A16
20171A16
20176A16
20178C1l6
20186A16

INTRO.TO CONTEMPO.ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY
E)BEGINING LITERATURE

FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 1

INTRO.TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLI.SCI.

UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 1
) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 1

INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2
INDIAN POLITY

UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

Mother

BATCH : 2016-17

BIBI NAFISA



B.A. OCTOBER 2020

FBA-16-17-2073

102

ASHIQ KHAN
10141Al16 (E) INTRO.TO CONTEMPO.ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY
10152A16 (AE) BEGINING LITERATURE
10161Al6 (E) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 1
10171Al16 (AME)INTRO.TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLI.SCI.
10186A16 (E) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 1
20051A16 (AME) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY
20141A16 (AME) INTRODUCTION TO BANKING
20152A16 (AME) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH
20161A16 (ME) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2
20171A16 (AME) INDIAN POLITY
20176A16 (AME)UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2
20178Cl6 () PHYSICAL EDUCATION
20186A16 (AME)FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

Mother

BATCH : 2016-17

BEBE AMEANA



B.A. OCTOBER 2020

103 FBA-16-17-2109
CHAVAN ADITYA RAMESH Mother
10051A16 (AM) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY
10141A16 (E) INTRO.TO CONTEMPO.ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY
10152A16 (AME)BEGINING LITERATURE
10161Al16 (AME)FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 1
10171A16 (E) INTRO.TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLI.SCI.
10176Al6 (E) UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 1
10181A16 (E) GADYA SANSAR AND GRAMMAR
20051A16 (AME) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY
20141A16 (AE) INTRODUCTION TO BANKING
20152A16 (AME) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH
20161A16 (AME) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2
20171A16 (AME) INDIAN POLITY
20176A16 (AME)UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2
(

20181A16

E) KAVYA SAURABH & GRAMMAR

BATCH

MAYA

2016-17



104

ISHA

10051A16
10141Al16
10152A16
10161Al16
10171Al16
10176Al16
10186Al16
20051A16
20141A16
20152A16
20161A16
20171A16
20176A16
20178C1l6
20186A16

B.A. OCTOBER 2020

FBA-16-17-2032

AM
AM

FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2
INDIAN POLITY

AME) UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2
) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

AME) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

SHUKLA Mother
(AME) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

(AME) INTRO.TO CONTEMPO.ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY
(AME) BEGINING LITERATURE

(AME) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 1

(AME) INTRO.TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLI.SCI.

(AME) UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 1

(AME) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 1

(AME) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

(AME) INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

(AME) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

(AME)

(AME)

(AME)

(

(

BATCH : 2016-17

VANDANA



105

B.A. OCTOBER 2020

KAKAYEV AMANMUHAMMET

10152216
10176Al16
10186Al16
20141A16
20152A16
20176A16
20186A16

EEEEEEE

BEGINING LITERATURE
UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 1
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 1
INTRODUCTION TO BANKING
INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH
UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2
FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

FBA-16-17-2072

Mother

BATCH

KUMUSH

2016-17



106

B.A. OCTOBER 2020

KAPSE SANIKA SATYEN

20051A16
20141A16
20152A16
20161A16
20171A16
20176A16
20178C16
20181A16

(AME) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

(AME) INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

(AME) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH
(AME) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2
(AME) INDIAN POLITY

(AME) UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2
(

(

Al
) PHYSICAL EDUCATION
AME) KAVYA SAURABH & GRAMMAR

FBA-16-17-2096

Mother

BATCH : 2016-17

KANCHAN



107

MALT

10051A16
10141Al16
10152A16
10161Al16
10171Al16
10176Al16
10186Al16
20051A16
20141A16
20152A16
20161A16
20171A16
20176A16
20178C1l6
20186A16

B.A. OCTOBER 2020

FBA-16-17-2057

A UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2
) PHYSICAL EDUCATION
AE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

OMKAR AVINASH Mother
(ME) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

(AME) INTRO.TO CONTEMPO.ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY
(ME) BEGINING LITERATURE

(AME) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 1

(AE) INTRO.TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLI.SCI.

(E) UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 1

(AE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 1

(E) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

(AE) INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

(AME) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

(AE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2

(AME) INDIAN POLITY

(AE)

(

(

BATCH : 2016-17

DHANASHRI



B.A. OCTOBER 2020

108 FBA-16-17-2090
MANCHEKAR GAURAV DNYANDEV Mother

10141A16 (AM) INTRO.TO CONTEMPO.ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY

10152A16 (AME)BEGINING LITERATURE

10161Al16 (AME)FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 1

10171Al16 (AM) INTRO.TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLI.SCI.

10176A16 (AME)UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 1

10181Al16 (AME)GADYA SANSAR AND GRAMMAR

20051A16 (E) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

20141A16 (AME) INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

20152A16 (AE) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

20161A16 (AE) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2

20171A16 (AE) INDIAN POLITY

20176A16 (AME)UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2

20178Cl6 () PHYSICAL EDUCATION

20181A16 (AE) KAVYA SAURABH & GRAMMAR

BATCH : 2016-17

PRANILA



109

NEHA

10051A16
10141Al16
10152A16
10161Al16
10171Al16
10176Al16
10186Al16
20051A16
20141A16
20152A16
20161A16
20171A16
20176A16
20178C1l6
20186A16

B.A. OCTOBER 2020

AM
AME) INDIAN POLITY

AME) UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2
) PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Al

ME) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 2

)
)
)
) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2
)
)

FBA-16-17-2068
SURJUSE Mother
(AME) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY
(AME) INTRO.TO CONTEMPO.ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY
(AME) BEGINING LITERATURE
(AME) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 1
(AME) INTRO.TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLI.SCI.
(AME) UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 1
(AE) FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS 1
(AME) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY
(AME) INTRODUCTION TO BANKING
(AME) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH
(AME
(AME
(AME
(
(

BATCH

SHASHI

2016-17



B.A. OCTOBER 2020

110 FBA-16-17-2147
PATIL KAJAL PRAVIN Mother

10051A16 (AM) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

10141A16 (AME)INTRO.TO CONTEMPO.ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY

10152A16 (AME)BEGINING LITERATURE

10161Al16 (AME)FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 1

10171A16 (AME)INTRO.TO BASIC CONCEPTS IN POLI.SCI.

10176Al6 (AME)UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 1

10181A16 (AME)GADYA SANSAR AND GRAMMAR

20051A16 (AME) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

20141A16 (AME) INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

20152A16 (AME) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

20161A16 (AME) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2

20171A16 (AME) INDIAN POLITY

20176A16 (AME)UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2

20178Cl6 () PHYSICAL EDUCATION

20181A16 (AME)KAVYA SAURABH & GRAMMAR

BATCH : 2016-17

ARCHANA



111

B.A. OCTOBER 2020

SHARMISTHA DAS

20051A16
20141A16
20152A16
20161A16
20171A16
20176A16
20178C16
20181A16

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Al
Al

Al
Al
Al

A
)
A

ME) INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

ME) INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

ME) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

ME) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2

ME) INDIAN POLITY

ME) UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2
PHYSICAL EDUCATION

ME) KAVYA SAURABH & GRAMMAR

FBA-16-17-2145

Mother

BATCH

MENAKA

2016-17



112

DALE

20171A16
20178C16
20181A16
30051A16
30152716
30161A16
30176Al16
31261A16
32261A16
40051A16
40152716
40161A16
40176A16
40177A16
43261A16
44261A16

B.A. OCTOBER 2020

FBA-16-17-2130 BATCH
IGNATIUS SEYMOUR Mother : LINDA
(AM) INDIAN POLITY
() PHYSICAL EDUCATION
(E) KAVYA SAURABH & GRAMMAR
(AME) LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERA.2A (COMP ENG.)
(AME) LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION (GEN.ENG.)
(AME) SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY I (GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY)
(AME) GEOGRAPHY OF HUMAN RESOURCES I (GEN.GEO.)
(AME) HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY (SPECIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1)
(AME) DEVELOP.ACROSS LIFE SPAN I (SPL.PSY.2)
(AME) LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE 2B
(AME) POPULAR FICTION
(AME) SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY II
(AME) GEOGRAPHY OF HUMAN RESOURCES II
() A COURSE IN ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS
(AME) THERAPUTIC INTERVANTIONS
(

E
AME) DEVELOPMENT ACROSS LIFE SPAN 2

2016-17



B.A. OCTOBER 2020

113 FBA-16-17-2111 BATCH
MOHIT BHARDWAJ Mother : SUMITA

20141A16 (AM) INTRODUCTION TO BANKING

20152A16 (AM) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

20161A16 (AM) FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY 2

20178Cl6 () PHYSICAL EDUCATION

30051A16 (AME) LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERA.2A (COMP ENG.)

30161A16 (AME)SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY I (GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY)

30176A16 (AME)GEOGRAPHY OF HUMAN RESOURCES I (GEN.GEO.)

30181A16 (AME)GADHYA DHARA (GEN.HINDI)

31261A16 (AME)HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY (SPECIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1)

32261A16 (AME)DEVELOP.ACROSS LIFE SPAN I (SPL.PSY.2)

40051A16 (AME) LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE 2B

40161A16 (AME) SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY II

40176A16 (AME)GEOGRAPHY OF HUMAN RESOURCES II

40177A16 () A COURSE IN ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS

40181A16 (AME)AADHUNIK KAVYA

43261A16 (AME) THERAPUTIC INTERVANTIONS

44261A16 (AME) DEVELOPMENT ACROSS LIFE SPAN 2

2016-17



B.A. OCTOBER 2020

114 FBA-16-17-2146 BATCH
SHUBHAM PRAKASH THORAT Mother : SUNITA

20152A16 (A) INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH

20171A16 (AM) INDIAN POLITY

30161A16 (AME)SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY I (GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY)

30176A16 (AE) GEOGRAPHY OF HUMAN RESOURCES I (GEN.GEO.)

31261A16 (AME)HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY (SPECIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1)

32261A16 (AME)DEVELOP.ACROSS LIFE SPAN I (SPL.PSY.2)

40051A16 (AME)LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE 2B

40161A16 (AME) SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY II

40176A16 (AME)GEOGRAPHY OF HUMAN RESOURCES II

40177A16 () A COURSE IN ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS

40181A16 (AME)AADHUNIK KAVYA

43261A16 (AME) THERAPUTIC INTERVANTIONS

44261A16 (AME) DEVELOPMENT ACROSS LIFE SPAN 2

2016-17



115

YANA

50152A16
50171Al16
50181Al16
55252A16
56252A16
59393Al16
60051A16
60152716
60171A16
60181A16
61352716
67252A16
68252716
69352716

B.A. OCTOBER 2020

FBA-16-17-2114 BATCH : 2016-17

GAUR Mother : GAYATRI
(E) INDIAN LITERATURE IN ENG. (GEN)

(AE) POLI.THINKERS EASTERN-WESTERN (GEN.)

(AE) SAHITIK NIBHANDA (GEN.)

(AME) AN INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS (SPL.5)

(AE) ENGLISH LITERA.OF THE MODERN PERIOD (SPL.6)

(AME) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY - ENGLISH

(AME) INSIGHTS INTO LITERATURE B (COMP.ENG)

(AME) DALIT LITERATURE IN ENGLISH TRANSLATION (GEN ENG)
(AME) INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS &POLITICS (GEN)

(AME) KAVYA NATAK (GEN)

(AME) GENDER & LITERATURE

(AME) THE STUDY OF GRAMMER (SPL.7)

(AME) LITERARY CRITICISM II (SPL.8)

(

E) PROJECT IN ENGLISH



B.A. OCTOBER 2020

116 FBA-16-17-2089 BATCH
ATSHWARYA NAWAL Mother : PUNAM

30051A16 (AME) LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERA.2A (COMP ENG.)

30161A16 (AME)SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY I (GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY)

30176A16 (AME)GEOGRAPHY OF HUMAN RESOURCES I (GEN.GEO.)

30181A16 (AME)GADHYA DHARA (GEN.HINDI)

31261A16 (AME)HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY (SPECIAL PSYCHOLOGY 1)

31361A16 (AME)PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING

32261A16 (AME)DEVELOP.ACROSS LIFE SPAN I (SPL.PSY.2)

40051A16 (AME)LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE 2B

40161A16 (AME)SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY II

40176A16 (AME)GEOGRAPHY OF HUMAN RESOURCES II

40177A16 () A COURSE IN ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS

40181A16 (AME)AADHUNIK KAVYA

41361A16 (AME)ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY

43261A16 (AME) THERAPUTIC INTERVANTIONS

44261A16 (AME) DEVELOPMENT ACROSS LIFE SPAN 2

50051A16 (AME) INSIGHTS INTO LITERATURE A (COMP.ENG)

50161A16 (AME)ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB) (GEN.)

50176A16 (AME)CONTEMPO.ISSUES IN GEOGRAPHY I (GEN.)

2016-17

CONTINUED .....



B.A. OCTOBER 2020

116 FBA-16-17-2089 BATCH
AISHWARYA NAWAL Mother : PUNAM
PAGE : 2

50181A16 (AME)SAHITIK NIBHANDA (GEN.)

50411L16 (AME)HEALTH & WELLNESS MANAGEMENT

55261A16 (AME)EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHO.&PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (SPL.5)

56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHO.:PRACTICAL (SPL.6)

59392A16 (AME)CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

60051216 (E) INSIGHTS INTO LITERATURE B (COMP.ENG)

60161A16 (AME)ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT ( GEN.)

60176A16 (AME)CONTEMPO.ISSUES IN GEOGRAPHY II (GEN.)

60181A16 (AME)KAVYA NATAK (GEN)

61361A16 (AME)POSITIVE PSYCHO.& COUNSELING PROCESS

67261216 (AME)RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (SPL.7)

68261216 (E) PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING PRACT. (SPL.S8)

69361216 (E) PROJECT IN PSYCHOLOGY

2016-17



B.A. OCTOBER 2020
117 FBA-16-17-2058 BATCH : 2016-17

KISA FATIMA MOHAMMED MASROOR Mother : ZEHRA

50161A16 (E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB) (GEN.)
68241A16 (E) STAT.FOR ECO.:THEORY & APPLICATIONS (SPL.8)






